@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Zomerwedstrijd Hieronymus 2025
Roosendaal, 6-7-2025

Programmanr. 7
6-7-2025 - 13:55

Dames, 100m vrije slag

2015 en ouder
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3
2 Binta-Mambia Diallo

3 Madelon van Uchelen
4 Juul Walstra

Serie 2 van 3
2 Noor van der Ploeg
3 Kes Keij
4 Fleur Buijs

Serie 3 van 3
1 Pien Walstra
2 Yill van Bezouw
3 Selene Wortel
4 Susan Teijken
5 Anneloes Peulen

vereniging

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
De Treffers

Hieronymus
Zegenwerp
Hieronymus

De Treffers
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen

inschrijftijd

NT
1:13.48
1:18.72

1:10.90
1:07.25
1:07.44

1:01.43
58.29
57.59
57.99

1:01.02

201501658
199604180
201400136

201201694
200503046
201100676

201101034
201100704
199700654
199504592
198502314

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540
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